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I — Academic Planner

A. Teaching Plan (Year: 2021-2022) Semester: Odd / Even)
Teacher’s Name: Dr. LEENA DEVI Department: COMMERCE

Paper Name

Management Principles and Application
Section A and B

Auditing & Corporate Governance

Section A and B

Mid semester break 13march-20 march

Core/AECC/
GE/SEC Topic/Unit

CORE Unit -1
Unit-1I

Unit-II1

Unit -1V
Unit -V

Test

Assignment submission
Doubt classes
CORE Unit-I

Unit-1I

Unit-IIT

Unit-IV

Doubt classes

Test

Start Date
16/08/2021

25/08/2021

13/09/2021

27/09/2021

21/10/21

9/10/2021

08/11/2021
9/11/2021

1/01/2022

28/01/2022

22/02/2022

24/03/2022

21/4/2022

19/04/22

End Date

24/08/2021

10/09/2021

24/09/2021

18/10/2021

08/10/2021
9/10/2021
09/11/2021

08/12/2021

27/01/2022

21/2/2022

23/3/2022

20/4/2022

28/4/2022

19/04/22



Event Topic

Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.)

Assignment

14/04/22 16/04/22

B. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectutres to be attended and/or to be conducted by Teachers: NILL

Organizing In-charge

Details regarding invited Resource Person

Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker,

Participant etc.)

Date/s

Course
Code

B,Com (H)

B,Com (H)

B.com
(Hons)

B.com(Hons)

Course Name

Management
Principles and
Application
Management
Principles and
Application
Auditing &
Corporate
Governance
Section-

A&B
Auditing &
Corporate
Governance
Section-

A&B

Timing/s

Mode

C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Unique Paper

Code

. 22411303

22411303

22411601

22411601

Topic Name

TEST

ASSIGNMENT

Test1
Test2

ASSIGNMENT

Day and Date

3/10/2021

08/11/2021

11/03/2022
19/04/2022

31/03/2022

Date /s of Exhibiting the
Assessment Sheet to students,
Discussing the marks,
Returning /Retaining

4/10/2021

09/10/2021

11/03/2022
19/04/2022

31/03/2022

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester



D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener : NILL

Department/Society Meeting Date Purpose

E. College Functions: NILL

College Function Function Date Role to be played



