# I – Academic Planner

#### A. Teaching Plan (Year: 2021-2022) Semester: Odd / Even)

Teacher's Name: Dr. LEENA DEVI Department: COMMERCE

S. No	UPC	Paper Name	Core/AECC/ GE/SEC	Topic/Unit	Start Date	End Date
1.	22411303	Management Principles and Application Section A and B	CORE	Unit –I	16/08/2021	24/08/2021
				Unit-II	25/08/2021	10/09/2021
				Unit-III	13/09/2021	24/09/2021
				Unit –IV	27/09/2021	18/10/2021
				Unit –V	21/10/21	08/10/2021
				Test	9/10/2021	9/10/2021
				Assignment submission	08/11/2021	09/11/2021
				Doubt classes	9/11/2021	08/12/2021
	22411601	Auditing & Corporate Governance  Section A and B	CORE	Unit-I	1/01/2022	27/01/2022
				Unit-II	28/01/2022	21/2/2022
		Mid semester break 13march-20 march		Unit-III	22/02/2022	23/3/2022
				Unit-IV	24/03/2022	20/4/2022
				Doubt classes	21/4/2022	28/4/2022
				Test	19/04/22	19/04/22

		Assignment	14/04/22	16/04/22

### B. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted by Teachers: NILL

Event Topic			
Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.)			
Organizing In-charge			
Details regarding invited Resource Person			
Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker, Participant etc.)			
Date/s	Timing/s	Mo	ode

## C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment\*

Course Code	Course Name	Unique Paper Code	Topic Name	Day and Date	Date/s of Exhibiting the Assessment Sheet to students, Discussing the marks, Returning/Retaining
B,Com (H)	Management Principles and Application	. 22411303	TEST	3/10/2021	4/10/2021
B,Com (H)	Management Principles and Application	22411303	ASSIGNMENT	08/11/2021	09/10/2021
B.com (Hons)	Auditing & Corporate Governance Section- A&B	22411601	Test 1 Test 2	11/03/2022 19/04/2022	11/03/2022 19/04/2022
B.com(Hons)	Auditing & Corporate Governance Section- A&B	22411601	ASSIGNMENT	31/03/2022	31/03/2022

<sup>\*</sup>Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

## D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener: NILL

Department/Society	Meeting Date	Purpose

#### E. College Functions: NILL

College Function	Function Date	Role to be played